
 

NIRD&PR-CPGS&DE-PGDGARD- III BATCH-18 

Second Semester Contact Session cum Examinations  

26-12-2018 to 04-01-2019 
 

Date Day Details 

26.12.2018 Wed Contact Classes for Four Theory Subjects 

27.12.2018 Thu 

28.12.2018 Fri 

29.12.2018 Sat 

30.12.2018 Sun Holiday 

Final Examinations 

31.01.2018 Mon GARD-507- Satellite Remote Sensing-II (SRS-II) 

01.01.2019 Tue GARD-508 - Spatial Data Analysis and Modeling (SDAM) 

02.01.2019 Wed GARD-509- Spatial Decision Support System for Rural Development 

(SDSS) 

03.01.2019 Thur 
GARD-510- Natural Resource Management (NRM) 

04.01.2018 Fri Viva-Voce of Major Project  

Proposed Centres for Contact and Examinations  (Can Choose any one) 

Centre Coordinator from NIRD&PR 

NIRDPR, Hyderabad, Telangana Dr. P Kesava Rao 

NIRDPR-NERC, Guwahati, Assam Mr. A Simhachalam 

TPIPIRD, Raipur Mr. Ajay Gurudidwan 

 

 


